
Drawer Report By Satellite

3/16/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$283.95 $0.00 ($2,932.45) $0.00  81 $3,216.40 $0.00 $0.00 $3,216.40 $0.00  157 3/13/2026

$1,957.38 $0.00 ($1,936.52) ($86.00)  82 $3,979.90 $0.00 $0.00 $3,893.90 $0.00  147 3/14/2026

($181.47) $0.00 ($2,274.77) ($22.50)  75 $2,115.80 $0.00 $0.00 $2,093.30 $0.00  125 3/15/2026

BABES $2,059.86 $0.00 ($7,143.74) ($108.50)  238 $9,312.10  429 $0.00 $0.00 $9,203.60 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,132.22 $0.00 ($1,328.38) ($10.00)  95 $2,470.60 $0.00 $0.00 $2,460.60 $0.00  138 3/13/2026

$868.58 $0.00 ($663.32) ($6.00)  54 $1,537.90 $0.00 $0.00 $1,531.90 $0.00  100 3/14/2026

$323.41 $0.00 ($896.57) ($10.00)  40 $1,229.98 $0.00 $0.00 $1,219.98 $0.00  70 3/15/2026

CENTURY $2,324.21 $0.00 ($2,888.27) ($26.00)  189 $5,238.48  308 $0.00 $0.00 $5,212.48 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,134.47 $0.00 ($498.28) ($4.00)  48 $1,636.75 $0.00 $0.00 $1,632.75 $0.00  133 3/13/2026

$393.04 $0.00 ($992.96) ($20.00)  56 $1,406.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,386.00 $0.00  141 3/14/2026

$113.62 $0.00 ($31.58) $0.00  6 $145.20 $0.00 $0.00 $145.20 $0.00  14 3/15/2026

CHANDLER INN $1,641.13 $0.00 ($1,522.82) ($24.00)  110 $3,187.95  288 $0.00 $0.00 $3,163.95 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$2,102.46 $0.00 ($1,161.93) ($21.40)  75 $3,285.79 $0.00 $0.00 $3,264.39 $0.00  493 3/13/2026

$511.61 $2,000.00 ($2,366.22) $0.00  40 $877.83 $0.00 $0.00 $877.83 $0.00  75 3/14/2026
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$423.22 $0.00 ($704.68) ($2.25)  57 $1,130.15 $0.00 $0.00 $1,127.90 $0.00  106 3/15/2026

DJS DUGOUT $3,037.29 $2,000.00 ($4,232.83) ($23.65)  172 $5,293.77  674 $0.00 $0.00 $5,270.12 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$412.78 $0.00 ($783.72) ($10.00)  46 $1,206.50 $0.00 $0.00 $1,196.50 $0.00  57 3/13/2026

$1,532.85 $0.00 ($3,856.65) ($145.50)  114 $5,535.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,389.50 $0.00  163 3/14/2026

$383.05 $0.00 ($270.75) $0.00  23 $653.80 $0.00 $0.00 $653.80 $0.00  47 3/15/2026

EAGLES CLUB $2,328.68 $0.00 ($4,911.12) ($155.50)  183 $7,395.30  267 $0.00 $0.00 $7,239.80 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$802.37 $0.00 ($778.44) ($28.25)  82 $1,609.06 $0.00 $0.00 $1,580.81 $0.00  167 3/13/2026

$355.57 $0.00 ($501.18) $0.00  39 $856.75 $0.00 $0.00 $856.75 $0.00  83 3/14/2026

$348.85 $0.00 ($173.05) $0.00  45 $521.90 $0.00 $0.00 $521.90 $0.00  65 3/15/2026

JAMMERS $1,506.79 $0.00 ($1,452.67) ($28.25)  166 $2,987.71  315 $0.00 $0.00 $2,959.46 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$6,619.24 $0.00 ($11,127.20) ($345.95)  594 $18,094.39 $0.00 ($2.00) $17,748.44 $0.00  1,246 3/13/2026

$5,535.09 $1,900.00 ($16,926.05) ($217.30)  721 $19,279.44 $1,499.00 $0.00 $19,062.14 $0.00  1,556 3/14/2026

$2,324.61 $0.00 ($3,645.46) ($171.14)  270 $6,141.21 $0.00 $0.00 $5,970.07 $0.00  581 3/15/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $14,478.94 $1,900.00 ($31,698.71) ($734.39)  1,585 $43,515.04  3,383 $1,499.00 ($2.00) $42,780.65 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$472.60 $0.00 ($444.50) ($10.00)  42 $927.10 $0.00 $0.00 $917.10 $0.00  57 3/13/2026
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$298.25 $0.00 ($646.65) ($52.50)  27 $997.40 $0.00 $0.00 $944.90 $0.00  51 3/14/2026

$488.60 $0.00 ($213.00) ($12.70)  26 $714.30 $0.00 $0.00 $701.60 $0.00  47 3/15/2026

MORANS $1,259.45 $0.00 ($1,304.15) ($75.20)  95 $2,638.80  155 $0.00 $0.00 $2,563.60 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$424.85 $0.00 ($129.38) ($1,900.00)  16 $2,454.23 $0.00 $0.00 $554.23 $0.00  27 3/13/2026

$9.95 $0.00 ($130.75) ($7.60)  10 $148.30 $0.00 $0.00 $140.70 $0.00  14 3/14/2026

$11.50 $0.00 ($112.50) $0.00  2 $124.00 $0.00 $0.00 $124.00 $0.00  6 3/15/2026

OLDE TOWNE $446.30 $0.00 ($372.63) ($1,907.60)  28 $2,726.53  47 $0.00 $0.00 $818.93 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$546.42 $0.00 ($688.87) $0.00  58 $1,235.29 $0.00 $0.00 $1,235.29 $0.00  86 3/13/2026

$757.60 $0.00 ($673.23) ($22.00)  63 $1,452.83 $0.00 $0.00 $1,430.83 $0.00  99 3/14/2026

$575.95 $700.00 ($1,576.80) ($44.00)  51 $1,496.75 $0.00 $0.00 $1,452.75 $0.00  81 3/15/2026

PAPACHUCKS $1,879.97 $700.00 ($2,938.90) ($66.00)  172 $4,184.87  266 $0.00 $0.00 $4,118.87 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$10.37 $0.00 ($702.28) ($4.50)  39 $717.15 $0.00 $0.00 $712.65 $0.00  65 3/13/2026

$1,477.73 $0.00 ($2,508.73) ($6.25)  110 $3,992.71 $0.00 $0.00 $3,986.46 $0.00  241 3/14/2026

$715.36 $0.00 ($1,106.88) ($131.00)  82 $1,953.24 $0.00 $0.00 $1,822.24 $0.00  149 3/15/2026

PATS $2,203.46 $0.00 ($4,317.89) ($141.75)  231 $6,663.10  455 $0.00 $0.00 $6,521.35 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer
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$123.45 $0.00 ($93.05) $0.00  5 $216.50 $0.00 $0.00 $216.50 $0.00  21 3/13/2026

$10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00  2 3/14/2026

$106.00 $0.00 ($29.00) $0.00  5 $135.00 $0.00 $0.00 $135.00 $0.00  9 3/15/2026

SHOOTERS $239.45 $0.00 ($122.05) $0.00  10 $361.50  32 $0.00 $0.00 $361.50 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$834.25 $0.00 ($631.50) ($31.00)  71 $1,496.75 $0.00 $0.00 $1,465.75 $0.00  98 3/13/2026

$466.29 $0.00 ($308.21) ($20.00)  38 $794.50 $0.00 $0.00 $774.50 $0.00  63 3/14/2026

$518.04 $0.00 ($477.28) $0.00  23 $995.32 $0.00 $0.00 $995.32 $0.00  49 3/15/2026

SORTIES $1,818.58 $0.00 ($1,416.99) ($51.00)  132 $3,286.57  210 $0.00 $0.00 $3,235.57 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,172.66 $0.00 ($1,748.99) ($64.80)  95 $2,986.45 $0.00 $0.00 $2,921.65 $0.00  182 3/13/2026

$405.98 $0.00 ($2,679.49) ($259.30)  140 $3,344.77 $0.00 $0.00 $3,085.47 $0.00  293 3/14/2026

$573.07 $0.00 ($1,414.43) ($114.25)  91 $2,101.75 $0.00 $0.00 $1,987.50 $0.00  130 3/15/2026

SUNDOWNER $2,151.71 $0.00 ($5,842.91) ($438.35)  326 $8,432.97  605 $0.00 $0.00 $7,994.62 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,455.54 $0.00 ($756.16) ($72.50)  73 $2,284.20 $0.00 $0.00 $2,211.70 $0.00  136 3/13/2026

$1,476.35 $0.00 ($2,837.92) ($185.10)  157 $4,501.37 $0.00 ($2.00) $4,316.27 $0.00  309 3/14/2026

$1,434.01 $0.00 ($774.28) ($33.75)  69 $2,242.04 $0.00 $0.00 $2,208.29 $0.00  133 3/15/2026

VARSITY $4,365.90 $0.00 ($4,368.36) ($291.35)  299 $9,027.61  578 $0.00 ($2.00) $8,736.26 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT
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VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$336.04 $0.00 ($882.00) ($14.25)  47 $1,232.29 $0.00 $0.00 $1,218.04 $0.00  74 3/13/2026

$563.13 $0.00 ($1,022.17) ($0.50)  100 $1,585.80 $0.00 $0.00 $1,585.30 $0.00  134 3/14/2026

$215.90 $0.00 ($859.10) ($18.75)  54 $1,093.75 $0.00 $0.00 $1,075.00 $0.00  71 3/15/2026

VFW - GILMORE $1,115.07 $0.00 ($2,763.27) ($33.50)  201 $3,911.84  279 $0.00 $0.00 $3,878.34 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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